APPI

ENERGY

APPI
Ben Etherton
betherton@appienergy.com

Website
Video
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Fieldale Farms Corp./Springer Mountain Farms
Jeff Paschall
jeffpaschall@fieldale.com
Website
Video

HOUSE OF
FO

House of Raeford Farms
Chan Windham
chan.windham@houseofraeford.com

Website
Video

NPFD)A

Nulionnl-gu!iq-& Food Distributors Association
AProtein
Get Connected

National Protein and Food Distributors Assn.
Cece Corbin
cece@npfda.org
Website
Video

BREAKIPPOINT SALES

Breakpoint
Richard Miller
richard89miller@gmail.com
Website
Video
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HIGH POINT

— logistics —

High Point Logistics

Fernando Puentes
fpuentes@hpltn.com
Website
Video

GuNED X OPERATE 5 s

M(f%'tmr&

Fresh Young Chicken

Mountaire Farms of Delaware
Chrisie Travers
ctravers@mountaire.com
Website
Video

2NPF2A

NPFDA Scholarship Foundation, Inc

NPFDA Scholarship Foundation
Alina Cooper
alina@npfda.org
Website
Video


http://www.appienergy.com/
http://www.breakpointsales.com/
mailto:jeffpaschall@fieldale.com
mailto:fpuentes@hpltn.com
http://www.springermountainfarms.com/
http://www.hpltn.com/
mailto:chan.windham@houseofraeford.com
mailto:ctravers@mountaire.com
http://www.houseofraeford.com/
http://www.mountaire.com/
mailto:cece@npfda.org
mailto:alina@npfda.org
http://www.npfda.org/
http://www.npfda.org/npfda-scholarships
https://bit.ly/3poCJYd

£ PRIMUS

BUILDERS, INC.

Primus Builders
Paul Grenier
pgrenier@primusbuilders.com
Website
Video

% QUICKFREEZFE"

Tippmann Engineering/QuickFreeze
Matt Steigmeyer
msteigmeyer@quickfreeze.com
Website
Video
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USAPEEC
Barbara Moore
bmoore@usapeec.org
Website
Video

SAVINGSO®
MEMBERS

Savings4Members

Contact Us
Website
Brochure

UrnerBarry

MARKET PRICES, NEWS, AND ANALYSIS

Urner Barry Publications
Russ Whitman
rwhitman@urnerbarry.com
Website
Video



mailto:pgrenier@primusbuilders.com
https://savings4members.com/contact-us/
http://www.primusbuilders.com/
https://npfda.mymembercenter.com/views/blue/super.html
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1au0yqP91YUGqOu0y0EDiLt348Un775m6/view?usp=sharing
mailto:msteigmeyer@quickfreeze.com
mailto:rwhitman@urnerbarry.com
https://quickfreeze.com/
http://www.urnerbarry.com/
https://vimeo.com/377871656
mailto:bmoore@usapeec.org
http://www.usapeec.org/
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